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WINES
PERLA BIANCA PROSECCO SPUMANTE,

sparkling wine

CRANEFORD BOUQUET CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

white wine

CRANEFORD BOUQUET SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

red wine

CHAMPAGNE

MOET ET CHAN DON BRUT NV, FRANCE
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT NV, FRANCE

SPIRITS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y

JACK DANIEL'S

MONKEY SHOULDER

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y
MACALLAN 12 Y (DOUBLE CASK)

HENDRICK'S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT

BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA, MEXICO
HOEGAARDEN, BELGIUM
ASAHI, JAPAN

QLCOHOL

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00

$17.00
$20.00

$19.00
$14.00

$19.00
$14.00

GLASS BOTTLE

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$149.00
$169.00

$129.00
$139.00
$139.00
$159.00

$169.00
$249.00

$209.00
$139.00

$209.00
$139.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE




QRINKS
JUICES

LIME JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

MANGO JUICE

LIME SODA (SWEET/SALTED)

SOFT BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER

CANNED DRINKS (COKE, SPRITE, FANTA)
TONIC WATER

GINGER ALE

AQUA PANNA (MINERAL WATER)

SAN PELLEGRINO (SPARKLING WATER)

TEA & COFFEE

LEMON TEA (HOT/ICE)
GREEN TEA

EARL GREY TEA
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

AMERICANO

CAFE MOCHA (HOT/ICE)
CARAMEL LATTE (HOT/ICE)
CHOCOLATE (HOT/ICE)
ROYAL TAJ MASALA TEA

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GOVERNMENT TAXES AS APPLICABLE
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