





www.pinedine.com 89 Short St, Singapore 188216 | +65 0000 0000 | +65 9118 5896



ALCOHOL

WINES	GLASS	BOTTLE
PERLA BIANCA PROSECCO SPUMANTE, sparkling wine	\$15.00	\$59.00
CRANEFORD BOUQUET CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA white wine	\$15.00	\$59.00
CRANEFORD BOUQUET SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA red wine	\$15.00	\$59.00
CHAMPAGNE		
MOET ET CHAN DON BRUT NV, FRANCE	\$15.00	\$149.00
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT NV, FRANCE	\$15.00	\$169.00
SPIRITS		
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	\$13.00	\$129.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y	\$14.00	\$139.00
JACK DANIEL'S	\$14.00	\$139.00
MONKEY SHOULDER	\$16.00	\$159.00
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y	\$17.00	\$169.00
MACALLAN 12 Y (DOUBLE CASK)	\$20.00	\$249.00
HENDRICK'S	\$19.00	\$209.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$14.00	\$139.00
GREY GOOSE	\$19.00	\$209.00
ABSOLUT	\$14.00	\$139.00
BOTTLED BEERS		
CORONA, MEXICO		\$12.00
HOEGAARDEN, BELGIUM		\$12.00
ASAHI, JAPAN		\$12.00



PRINKS

JUICES

LIME JUICE	\$7.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$7.00
ORANGE JUICE	\$7.00
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$7.00
MANGO JUICE	\$7.00
LIME SODA (SWEET/SALTED)	\$7.00

SOFT BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER	\$5.00
CANNED DRINKS (COKE, SPRITE, FANTA)	\$5.00
TONIC WATER	\$5.00
GINGER ALE	\$5.00
AQUA PANNA (MINERAL WATER)	\$7.00
SAN PELLEGRINO (SPARKLING WATER)	\$7.00

TEA & COFFEE

LEMON TEA (HOT/ICE)	\$7.00
GREEN TEA	\$7.00
EARL GREY TEA	\$7.00
CAPPUCCINO	\$7.00
CAFE LATTE	\$7.00
AMERICANO	\$7.00
CAFE MOCHA (HOT/ICE)	\$7.00
CARAMEL LATTE (HOT/ICE)	\$7.00
CHOCOLATE (HOT/ICE)	\$7.00
ROYAL TAJ MASALA TEA	\$7.00



All Day Dining

www.pinedine.com 89 Short St, Singapore 188216 +65 0000 0000 | +65 9118 5896